The Purchase Order Amount is Transferable and Non Refundable and will be adjusted against 
Final Payment for the Plot.

Please Note: You have to Pay Remaining Amount of Plot in 24 Months and Purchase the
plot

Date: 31-03-2024

Received With Thanks From: HARI PRAKASH PILLA 

USER ID: LND1

Amount In Rs.: 16000/-
Amount In Words :SIXTEEN Thousand Rupees Zero Paise

You Can buy Plot With Discount of Rs. 16,000/-

or can transfer the Same Coupon to Other

Individual, that he/she can sell the coupon or

redeem it for themselves. (T&C Apply)

Payment Date: 31-03-2024

*Please Note: You have to buy the plot within 24 Months from the Purchase Order after